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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU-SI1 1:45.47

Clayfield, Alexa T 21 McKennan, Morganne A 18

Harrison, Summer A 21 Wilson, Peyton W 18

26.77 29.55 24.2024.95

BSDSU-SI2 1:47.22

Howard, Ava F 20 Delany, Caitlin 19

Vincent, Courtney R 19 Tam, Larisa L 18

28.02 29.81 24.4524.94

APOLY-CA3 1:47.64

Basil, Kiki M 19 Feick, Amelia K 18

Keir, Sascha C 18 Imfeld, Emily 20

28.18 30.13 23.1526.18

AAFA-CO4 1:50.14

Stronko, Kylie J 18 Bushelman, Mollie E 19

Min, Esther S 19 Knutson, Lydia C 19

27.87 31.63 24.4326.21

BAFA-CO5 1:50.67

Strom, Emma R 20 Schellin, Heidi J 19

Wierzbicki, Jessica A 17 Horne, Rheagan A 18

28.35 31.30 24.9226.10

BPOLY-CA6 1:50.85

Cox, Caitlin N 21 Kipp, Noelle M 20

Payne, Jordan K 18 Piccininni, Emelia R 18

28.36 31.41 24.5826.50

CSDSU-SI7 x1:51.19

Carter, Natalie E 20 Cunnigham, Rachel B 19

Ferrin, Elliyana G 18 Candelot Roman, Ana S 18

28.24 31.39 25.1526.41

CAFA-CO8 x1:51.43

Wolfgramm, Autumn E 19Chen, Winnie X 17

Wilson, Sadie E 18 Chen, Jessica J 19

28.62 31.77 24.3426.70

DAFA-CO9 x1:55.97

Arestides, Abby A 18 Murray, Muriah D 19

Whiston, Gracie C 18 Hicks, Morgan G 18

29.98 32.05 25.4928.45

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M1 10:14.42

28.21 30.44 30.6630.77

30.89 30.75 31.01 31.11

31.08 31.17 31.07 31.50

31.48 30.62 30.63 30.91

30.69 30.57 30.94 29.92

POLY-CA 20Merlihan, Meghan E2 10:17.31

29.03 30.47 30.8130.62

30.72 30.91 30.78 30.99

30.91 31.09 31.02 31.06

30.95 31.34 31.01 30.99

31.01 31.13 31.35 31.12

POLY-CA 19Rainier, Meghan L3 10:25.70

28.69 31.07 31.4031.52

31.17 31.19 31.38 31.22

31.32 31.11 31.29 31.46

31.22 31.93 31.80 31.99

31.81 31.84 31.49 30.80

AFA-CO 20Brechbuhl, Elisabeth A4 10:41.14

29.42 31.40 32.0031.93

32.33 32.27 32.29 32.35

32.30 32.70 32.61 32.50

32.38 31.99 32.25 32.17

32.26 32.24 31.97 31.78

AFA-CO 19Linzmeyer, Kelsey J5 10:43.12

29.58 31.77 32.4132.22

32.53 32.67 32.68 32.71

32.48 32.57 32.63 32.34

32.27 32.00 32.14 32.38

31.96 32.07 32.23 31.48

SDSU-SI 18Odabasi, Zeynep6 11:16.72

29.69 32.25 33.7033.31

34.06 34.11 34.15 34.54

34.00 34.38 34.08 34.69

34.26 34.71 34.39 34.18

34.24 34.25 34.13 33.60

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Diamond, Bonnie E1 1:53.29

26.83 28.61 28.9228.93

AFA-CO 21Andrews, Jinan M2 1:54.48

26.66 29.01 29.4329.38

SDSU-SI 18Henson, Kassidy F3 1:55.05

26.72 28.88 29.8529.60

SDSU-SI 20Stahlak, Anna K4 1:55.15

27.48 28.98 29.4529.24

POLY-CA 18Hankee, Karina L5 1:55.25

27.09 29.38 29.0329.75

POLY-CA 18Backlund, Stephie A6 1:55.48

27.21 29.48 29.1929.60

SDSU-SI 21Preiss, Marina C7 1:55.72

26.61 28.75 30.3630.00

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E8 x1:57.06

27.49 29.36 30.1730.04

AFA-CO 19Wolfgramm, Autumn E9 1:59.14

27.40 29.27 31.8430.63

AFA-CO 20Miller, Gaby M10 1:59.25

27.63 29.89 31.0230.71

AFA-CO 18Horne, Rheagan A11 x2:02.49

27.91 31.16 31.1632.26

SDSU-SI 18Candelot Roman, Ana S--- X2:02.68

27.87 30.21 32.8531.75

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G1 57.72

28.30 29.42

POLY-CA 18Keir, Sascha C2 58.19

28.63 29.56

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T3 58.41

28.42 29.99

POLY-CA 18Slocum, Ashley N4 58.87

28.58 30.29

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Kylie J5 59.13

29.00 30.13

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E6 59.54

28.57 30.97

POLY-CA 21Cox, Caitlin N7 59.97

29.21 30.76

POLY-CA 19Basil, Kiki M8 x1:00.10

29.48 30.62

SDSU-SI 20Howard, Ava F9 x1:00.77

29.13 31.64

AFA-CO 20Strom, Emma R10 1:01.11

29.68 31.43

AFA-CO 18Puskar, Alexandria M11 1:02.05

29.96 32.09

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18McKennan, Morganne A1 1:04.09

30.11 33.98

POLY-CA 18Feick, Amelia K2 1:04.34

30.10 34.24

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L3 1:04.52

30.14 34.38

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin4 1:05.97

31.11 34.86

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B5 x1:07.98

32.47 35.51

POLY-CA 20Kipp, Noelle M6 1:08.61

32.18 36.43

AFA-CO 19Schellin, Heidi J7 1:08.86

32.89 35.97

AFA-CO 19Bushelman, Mollie E8 1:08.92

32.44 36.48

POLY-CA 17Newman, Avery M9 1:09.61

33.06 36.55

AFA-CO 18Hicks, Morgan G10 1:10.61

33.28 37.33

AFA-CO 19Oberley, Tatiana N11 x1:11.13

33.83 37.30

AFA-CO 19Murray, Muriah D--- X1:11.11

33.70 37.41

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K1 2:03.40

27.80 31.52 32.1231.96

POLY-CA 19Houck, Hailey2 2:05.67

28.36 31.62 33.5432.15

SDSU-SI 20Kelch, Rachael R3 2:08.99

29.25 33.30 33.3433.10

SDSU-SI 19Vincent, Courtney R4 2:09.08

28.83 32.46 34.3033.49

AFA-CO 17Wierzbicki, Jessica A5 2:10.06

28.58 32.92 34.5234.04
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(#11  Women 200 Yard Fly)

POLY-CA 20Peterson, Elizabeth D6 2:10.26

29.09 33.25 34.0833.84

POLY-CA 19Martinson, Journey7 2:11.48

28.96 32.78 35.5034.24

AFA-CO 19Glover, Jayden N8 2:12.44

29.82 33.36 34.6634.60

AFA-CO 19Linzmeyer, Kelsey J9 2:12.70

29.85 34.38 33.5834.89

POLY-CA 18Payne, Jordan K10 x2:13.07

28.82 33.81 35.2935.15

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C11 x2:15.42

29.76 33.90 36.0235.74

AFA-CO 20Mahoney, Elizabeth M12 x2:17.53

29.81 34.71 36.5436.47

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 20Imfeld, Emily1 23.84

AFA-CO 21Andrews, Jinan M2 24.11

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L3 24.20

SDSU-SI 21Harrison, Summer A4 24.26

SDSU-SI 18Wilson, Peyton W5 24.52

POLY-CA 18Piccininni, Emelia R6 24.80

POLY-CA 21Goetzl, Elise V7 24.89

AFA-CO 19Knutson, Lydia C8 24.95

AFA-CO 19Chen, Jessica J9 24.97

POLY-CA 22Speak, Sage L10 x25.04

SDSU-SI 18Candelot Roman, Ana S11 x25.46

AFA-CO 17Chen, Winnie X12 x25.53

AFA-CO 19Min, Esther S--- X25.52

AFA-CO 18Wilson, Sadie E--- X25.79

AFA-CO 18Arestides, Abby A--- X25.83

AFA-CO 19Simpson, Megan R--- X26.34

AFA-CO 18Whiston, Gracie C--- X27.35

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 21Caplan, Alexandra1 305.78

SDSU-SI 19Gallagher, Delaney R2 278.70

POLY-CA 19Kamei, Makenzie L3 255.08

SDSU-SI 21Dutton, Nicole H4 253.88

SDSU-SI 18Sarver, Erica5 x229.35

POLY-CA 18Lyle, Kiara N6 222.30

SDSU-SI 19Yacopino, Marie V--- X249.08

SDSU-SI 18Reed, Emily--- X208.80

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 20Imfeld, Emily1 51.63

24.99 26.64

AFA-CO 21Andrews, Jinan M2 52.46

25.31 27.15

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M3 52.57

25.45 27.12

SDSU-SI 18Wilson, Peyton W4 53.13

25.23 27.90

SDSU-SI 21Preiss, Marina C5 53.32

26.03 27.29

POLY-CA 18Piccininni, Emelia R6 53.40

25.96 27.44

AFA-CO 19Jorgenson, Tianna M7 53.59

26.11 27.48

POLY-CA 21Goetzl, Elise V8 53.69

25.79 27.90

POLY-CA 18Hankee, Karina L9 x54.93

26.56 28.37

AFA-CO 18Horne, Rheagan A10 56.36

27.00 29.36

AFA-CO 19Knutson, Lydia C11 x57.26

26.89 30.37

AFA-CO 17Chen, Winnie X--- X55.04

26.85 28.19

AFA-CO 19Chen, Jessica J--- X55.64

27.01 28.63

AFA-CO 18Puskar, Alexandria M--- X55.83

27.29 28.54

AFA-CO 18Arestides, Abby A--- X57.06

27.09 29.97

AFA-CO 20Lim, Kathy--- X57.75

28.08 29.67

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Cox, Caitlin N1 2:06.62

30.02 32.56 31.1532.89

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Kylie J2 2:06.93

30.29 32.49 31.5532.60

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G3 2:07.14

30.13 32.47 31.8432.70

POLY-CA 18Slocum, Ashley N4 2:08.03

29.70 32.55 32.8432.94

POLY-CA 19Epple, Ali E5 2:08.65

30.52 32.64 32.4833.01

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T6 2:09.43

30.01 33.39 32.9733.06

POLY-CA 19Basil, Kiki M7 x2:11.07

30.67 33.01 33.4733.92

AFA-CO 20Strom, Emma R8 2:11.50

30.78 33.22 33.5933.91

SDSU-SI 20Kelch, Rachael R9 2:14.88

31.33 34.00 34.4035.15

AFA-CO 19Wolfgramm, Autumn E10 2:14.89

31.53 34.06 34.4534.85

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C11 x2:16.31

31.40 33.60 36.2135.10

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 18Feick, Amelia K1 2:18.06

32.35 35.43 35.7034.58

SDSU-SI 18McKennan, Morganne A2 2:21.72

31.84 35.79 37.4336.66

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L3 2:24.53

32.13 36.33 37.9438.13

AFA-CO 19Schellin, Heidi J4 2:25.16

33.06 37.13 37.3337.64

POLY-CA 20Kipp, Noelle M5 2:26.68

32.97 37.01 38.7737.93

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin6 2:26.95

33.14 37.18 38.2638.37

POLY-CA 17Newman, Avery M7 2:28.58

34.32 37.71 38.0638.49

AFA-CO 19Bushelman, Mollie E8 2:29.07

33.72 37.43 39.3238.60

AFA-CO 19Murray, Muriah D9 2:30.31

33.76 38.03 39.1539.37

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B10 x2:30.57

33.93 37.84 39.4139.39

AFA-CO 19Oberley, Tatiana N11 x2:31.55

35.21 38.71 38.5039.13

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Diamond, Bonnie E1 5:02.06

28.71 30.76 30.9331.33

30.33 30.37 30.27 30.00

30.32 29.04

POLY-CA 20Merlihan, Meghan E2 5:03.72

28.22 30.45 30.5730.86

30.82 30.60 30.65 30.57

30.55 30.43

POLY-CA 19Rainier, Meghan L3 5:05.37

27.69 29.79 30.3730.49

30.78 31.22 31.28 31.02

31.75 30.98

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K4 5:05.44

28.27 30.92 31.3531.32

30.43 30.63 30.71 30.73

30.97 30.11

SDSU-SI 18Henson, Kassidy F5 5:07.96

28.91 31.25 31.3530.92

31.20 31.11 30.99 30.77

30.95 30.51

POLY-CA 19Houck, Hailey6 x5:11.29

28.62 30.90 31.5031.40

30.84 31.34 31.66 31.85

31.82 31.36

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E7 5:12.14

28.91 30.66 31.6131.02

31.36 31.64 31.86 32.06

31.76 31.26

AFA-CO 20Brechbuhl, Elisabeth A8 5:14.29

28.99 31.39 31.7231.77

31.69 31.95 31.96 32.01

31.90 30.91

AFA-CO 19Glover, Jayden N9 5:14.64

28.87 31.11 32.0731.88

31.95 32.03 32.04 31.89

31.91 30.89
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AFA-CO 20Miller, Gaby M10 5:15.86

29.12 31.59 32.1931.88

32.21 32.18 31.37 31.55

32.11 31.66

AFA-CO 19Degeorge, Tara M11 x5:17.09

28.65 31.16 31.8731.83

32.07 32.81 32.54 32.05

32.61 31.50

SDSU-SI 20Stahlak, Anna K12 x5:26.55

29.29 31.49 32.5832.33

32.86 33.19 33.64 34.04

33.86 33.27

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 21Harrison, Summer A1 56.06

26.05 30.01

POLY-CA 18Keir, Sascha C2 57.75

27.93 29.82

AFA-CO 17Wierzbicki, Jessica A3 58.69

27.15 31.54

SDSU-SI 19Vincent, Courtney R4 58.86

27.79 31.07

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E5 59.26

27.64 31.62

AFA-CO 19Min, Esther S6 59.69

28.29 31.40

POLY-CA 18Payne, Jordan K7 1:00.45

27.79 32.66

AFA-CO 19Jorgenson, Tianna M8 1:00.93

28.99 31.94

SDSU-SI 20Howard, Ava F9 x1:01.29

28.30 32.99

AFA-CO 18Wilson, Sadie E10 x1:01.47

28.59 32.88

POLY-CA 19Martinson, Journey11 1:01.72

28.80 32.92

POLY-CA 18Childress, Haley M12 x1:01.99

28.34 33.65

AFA-CO 19Degeorge, Tara M--- X1:01.11

29.48 31.63

AFA-CO 18Whiston, Gracie C--- X1:01.99

29.69 32.30

AFA-CO 20Lim, Kathy--- X1:02.01

29.51 32.50

AFA-CO 19Simpson, Megan R--- X1:02.95

29.16 33.79

AFA-CO 20Mahoney, Elizabeth M--- X1:04.71

29.77 34.94

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 21Caplan, Alexandra1 342.15

SDSU-SI 21Dutton, Nicole H2 306.68

SDSU-SI 19Gallagher, Delaney R3 282.75

POLY-CA 19Kamei, Makenzie L4 265.20

SDSU-SI 18Reed, Emily5 x246.75

POLY-CA 18Lyle, Kiara N6 236.18

SDSU-SI 19Yacopino, Marie V--- X271.73

SDSU-SI 18Sarver, Erica--- X217.73

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M1 2:05.79

28.10 31.46 28.7537.48

POLY-CA 18Feick, Amelia K2 2:06.40

28.69 32.55 30.0035.16

POLY-CA 19Epple, Ali E3 2:10.55

28.20 32.55 30.6839.12

AFA-CO 20Strom, Emma R4 2:11.59

29.35 33.44 29.7139.09

SDSU-SI 19Vincent, Courtney R5 2:11.96

27.52 33.84 32.0638.54

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G6 2:13.06

28.73 33.67 31.8038.86

AFA-CO 19Glover, Jayden N7 2:13.12

29.96 34.24 30.8738.05

SDSU-SI 20Kelch, Rachael R8 x2:15.53

29.61 34.18 31.5140.23

AFA-CO 19Schellin, Heidi J9 2:15.63

29.26 36.67 32.3537.35

POLY-CA 20Peterson, Elizabeth D10 2:16.68

29.89 34.87 31.6940.23

AFA-CO 18Hicks, Morgan G11 x2:17.44

29.03 35.53 32.4340.45

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E--- X2:13.03

27.98 32.49 30.8941.67

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E--- X2:16.67

29.52 34.80 31.6340.72

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B--- X2:18.15

30.08 36.41 32.8438.82

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin--- X2:19.93

30.56 38.07 33.1738.13

SDSU-SI 18McKennan, Morganne A--- X2:20.72

30.15 35.93 35.6938.95

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOLY-CA1 3:31.15

Piccininni, Emelia R 18 Imfeld, Emily 20

Keir, Sascha C 18 Goetzl, Elise V 21

26.25 54.32 50.8824.17

25.03 53.09 25.31 52.86

AAFA-CO2 3:35.90

Andrews, Jinan M 21 Bushelman, Mollie E 19

Jorgenson, Tianna M 19 Knutson, Lydia C 19

25.49 52.42 53.8025.45

25.85 54.85 25.50 54.83

BPOLY-CA3 3:36.80

Diamond, Bonnie E 21 Hankee, Karina L 18

Backlund, Stephie A 18 Rainier, Meghan L 19

26.05 53.46 54.8326.54

26.15 54.19 25.17 54.32

BAFA-CO4 3:45.75

Chen, Winnie X 17 Chen, Jessica J 19

Horne, Rheagan A 18 Wolfgramm, Autumn E 19

27.07 55.34 56.1726.69

27.43 57.36 26.41 56.88

CAFA-CO5 x3:51.34

Wilson, Sadie E 18 Miller, Gaby M 20

Whiston, Gracie C 18 Mahoney, Elizabeth M 20

26.91 57.08 56.5927.06

28.97 59.85 27.16 57.82

ASDSU-SI--- X3:34.31

Berggren, Frida K 23 Meyer, Mckenna M 19

Wilson, Peyton W 18 Preiss, Marina C 21

26.11 53.41 54.2025.65

25.32 53.34 25.43 53.36

BSDSU-SI--- X3:37.71

Harrison, Summer A 21 Henson, Kassidy F 18

Clayfield, Alexa T 21 Howard, Ava F 20

25.82 54.66 53.6025.84

26.07 54.49 25.99 54.96


